¥68°ZL NoJ SwajsAs juswoebeuew Ausadoud - woo iebeuewusl Z jo | abedq Wd €F¥ 22/9L/L 1L deoay] yjuoyy z4 SSO7 9 Hjoid
soxel 0066
3ISN3IdX3 O/N
26'1€6'G" 98'G6¢€‘L- SO0°'LYS 88'95€°C cLov 19'9v€CL- cooLy vrisL'e 0€'esL'e V9°'LSE 99'9v.L L~ ION
L0°€92'vL €8'6.0°8 L0°€0L‘9 TL'89SYy 21’6989 19°120°61 86'6L1°9 95°¢6L'e 0L'16EY 9€'865°9 99'12v'8 3ISN3IdX3 VIOl
00'688°C 00688 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 dUnoJYH PaPINGIH JOPUSA G619
00°696°L 000 000 000 000 000 000 0o0ole- 00028} 000 00°65€'9 1 MOUS PSpIAOId JOPUSA 0€E9
0L'166°¢ 000 000 000 000 000 00'6.9'c 0L'9le’L 000 000 000 OSpue’] papinocid JOPUSA 0CE9
Sy'alLLol 6.6.£C 808G 0502} 86991y 00990t 0G6°969 000 000 000 000 20UMET] PSPINOIH JOPUSA 0LE9
0Lv.2€'8 02°10¢C 00°09¢ 050LL 000 00°099 0526’ L 000 000 00829'v 000 ISJUIBI\ PSPIAOGIH JOPUSA 0029
0£'9¢6 000 G9°8¥¢ 000 0C'v8 000 0€ Ly G208 000 000 0€'96 N PapInoid GINM [E10L 0019
G8'998 000 06°¢cec 000 G6'8L 000 00°06€ 0062 000 000 0006 | PapInoid dINM 48410 0019
G869 000 GGl 000 Gc's 000 0€/c Gc's 000 000 0€9 9S dINM Uo Xe]| s9jes 0059
lBusjule|\ papirold giNM 0019
99'196 000 000 8/.'LL 000 10'9G¢ 89'6Y G8'9¢€ €109 000 000 S%®d ddueusjule|N 0009
ov'LSse9z ¥e'156°L vE'166°L ¥e156°) ¥€'956°L 09°'L6L°El 000 9eCLE’L 9eCLe’) gezIe’l 9gCle’L asuadx3 aoueInsu| 092G
00'085°9 00'899 00'899 00'899 00'899 00'899 00'899 00899 00'899 00'899 00'899 so94 Juswabeue L0z
00°20C 000 00'2 000 000 00°00C 000 000 000 000 000 IpY pue [elauag [ejo] 00CS
00°2 000 002 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 s994 |eba 61z
00°00C 000 000 000 000 00°00C 000 000 000 000 000 s994 BunuNoddy 012s
jelisiulwpy pue [eisus9 00CS
3ISN3IdX3
60'82€‘89 16'€89°9 (4% 244} 00'526°9 00'628°9 00'S.9‘9 00°0€8°9 00'S.69 00'6¥5‘9 00'056°9 00'5.9‘9 JINODNI V10l
60°8¢¢ 16'8 ¢1°69¢ 000 000 000 009 00°0C 000 00°'5¢ 000 Swlodu| JayjQ [ejol 00€
16961~ €091 88°081- 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 ulay Juspisay [ejol 09¢cy
88081~ 000 88°081- 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 I8y JuspISayY Jayl0 09¢y
€091- €091 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 ISINqUIBY JUSPISSY LIt
wesinquiisy juspisay 09€
00°G¢S 00°G¢ 00°0Sv 000 000 000 009 00°0C 000 00°6¢ 000 994 9je7 0GEY
Swodu] Jayl0 00¢
00°000°89 00'629'9 00'626'9 00'526'9 00'528'9 006299 00'528'9 00°G56'9 00°G¥5'9 00°626'9 006299 V SI8umQ SWoH [ejol 00ct
00°0S¢ 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00°0S5¢ 000 ussassy [eloads YOH 0521
00°05¢ 000 000 00°0S¢ 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 1Q JequisN MmN YOH 0Ly
00°00S°29 005299 006269 005299 00'628‘9 00'6.99 00'528‘9 00'S56‘9 00'Sv5‘9 00'5.99 005299 $ang VYOH L0cY
JIBID0SSY SIBUMQ SWOH 0021
JINODNI
aviol ¢z 100 ¢t d3s zc onv gz nr gz NNr CT AVIN ez iudv CTAVIN ¢z 934 CZ NVr

OU| 0SSy SJOUMQ WNUILIOPUOY) BISIAIY :UONEIO0SSY

deoay Yjuoly g| sso B Jjoid

(siseq ysea) zz/L€/01 - 22/1L0/L0 dedad Ayjuopy



Wd €v'v ¢c/9b/L1 deosy yuop g ss07°9 jioid

gz ddy cc e [44CEE | ce uer

¥68°ZL NoJ SwajsAs juswoebeuew Ausadoud - woo iebeuewusl Z jo Z abedq
0 [4A5e) gz des ze bny zeine gz unr ze ke
0009
00021
00081
awoou| 18N I
asuadx3 asuadx3y I
0 awoou| I
000€
0009
e —— 4
awoou|
SyoLLieL- 98'G6E L~ SO°LYS 88'96€°C 2L'0€6'L- 90°0LE VL~ co'0Ly vveeL'e (1] ] Ard v9'1S€ ¥.'609°G9-
€6'GL.'L9 000 000 000 00°068°}- SY'€96°)- 000 00'6S- 000 000 80°€98°€9-
26'7€6°G- 98'G6E" |- SO'LYS 88'9G€'C cL oy L9'9VECL- ¢00Ly vri8L'e 0eesl'e ¥9°1LGE 99°9¥/ }-
10°€9Z' V.- €8'6.0'Q- L0°€0.L'9- 218961~ Z1'G98'9- 1912061~ 866179 95°€61‘¢- 0L 16€ Y- 9€'86G'9- 99'12y'8-
60'82€'89 16'€89'9 Lvve'L 00'526'9 00'528'9 00'G29'9 00'0€8'9 00'6.6'9 00'S¥S'9 00'056'9 00'G29'9
SyoLLieL- 98'G6E L~ SO°LYS 88'96€°C 2L'0€6L- 90°0LEVL- c0'0Ly vveeL'e (1] 4+] 4 v9'1S€ ¥1'609°G9-
€6°GLL°19 000 000 000 00068} SP'€96°L 00°0 00°6S 000 00°0 80°€98°€9
€6'912°/9 000 000 000 00°068°} Gy'€96°) 000 000 000 000 80'€98°€9
€6'912°29 000 000 000 00068} SY'€96°L 000 000 000 00°0 80°€98°€9
00'69 000 000 000 000 000 000 00'6S 000 000 000
00'69 000 000 000 000 000 00°0 00'6S 000 000 000
aviol ¢z 100 ¢t d3s zc onv gz nr gz NNr CT AVIN ez iudv CTAVIN ¢z 934 CZ NVr

00099~
0008G-
0000S-
000Zv-
000¥€-
0009¢-
00081~
00001~
000z~
0009
000wk

JINOIJNI 13N

asuadx3 BupesadO uoN
awoou| bupesadQ 18N
asuadx3

awoou|

AYVINNNS FWODNI L3IN

JINOODNI L3N
JSN3IdX3 O/N V1Ol

3 Bunessdo UoN [e101 006
sbeweq wlio)s 0Z99
asuadx3 BunesadO UON 0076

sexe] [e10] 0066
Xe] 8awoou| |eiapa L066



Balance Sheet

Balance Sheet

Association: Riviera Condominum Owners Assoc Inc

As of 10/31/22 (cash basis)

ASSETS

Bank

1000 CR HOA Trust - 3465

1012 Riviera Checking - CRBT

1013 Riviera CD - CRBT
Total Bank

Other Current Asset
1200 Undeposited Funds
Total Other Current Asset

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Other Current Liability
2211 PrePayment Held
Total Other Current Liability

Total Liabilities

Equity
3000 Net Income
3001 Retained Earnings
3003 Owner Distributions
Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

11/16/22 4:43 PM

Page 1 of 1

651.39
141,844.10
25,452.21

167,947.70

1,600.00
1,600.00

169,547.70

2,345.00
2,345.00

2,345.00

-73,710.45
248,251.82
-7,338.67

167,202.70

169,547.70

rentmanager.com - property management systems rev.12.894
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Association: Riviera Condominum Owners Assoc Inc

Checks By Account

Date Range: 10/01/22 - 10/31/22

Payee Check Reference Memo Bill Amount
1000 CR HOA Trust - 3465
KMB - Management 10/20/22 ACH Riviera - Transfer for October Bills 560.00
560.00
2011.7290 CO - 7290
Materials & Supplies 10/6/22  ACH 17.78
17.78
4361 Resident Reimbursement - Maintenance
Duane Turner 10/6/22 6305 Riviera - Reimbursement for Downspouts 0922 16.03
16.03
5201 Management Fees
KMB - Management 10/3/22 October 2022 Management Fees 658.00
658.00
5260 Insurance Expense
Pekin Insurance 10/6/22 ACH Riviera - Insurance Riviera Insul 1,951.34
1,951.34
6200 Vendor Provided Maintenance and Repairs
Overhead Door Co. 10/20/22 6337 3226 Breyer - Garage Door Repair 002547 201.70
201.70
6310 Vendor Provided Lawncare
Jordan's Property Ca 10/6/22 6310 Riviera - Mowing 9/12/22 & 9/26/22 9212 937.96
Jordan's Property Ca 10/13/22 6319 Riviera - Mowing & Fertilizing 10/03/22 9273 1,441.83
2,379.79
6495 Vendor Provided Ground Maintenance
Earth Works LLC 10/6/22 6311 Rlviera - Retaining Walls, Erosion Repair, and Walkway/Drivi 178 2,889.00
2,889.00

Checks By Account

11/16/22 4:44 PM

Total Amount: 8,673.64

Page 1 of 1 rentmanager.com - property management systems rev.12.894



Credit Card Transaction Listing

All Credit Card Accounts
All Vendors
Transactions between 10/01/22 and 10/31/22
Association: Riviera Condominum Owners Assoc Inc

Date Type Reference Information Cleared Credit Charge

2011.7290 - CO - 7290

10/06/2022 CHECK  ACH Materials & Supplies - CO Y 17.78 0.00
Totals for 2011.7290 - CO - 7290 17.78 0.00
Beginning balance 17.78

Total transactions -17.78

Ending balance 0.00

Report Totals

Total charges 0.00
Total credits -17.78
Total transactions -17.78

Credit Card Transaction Listing 11/16/22 4:44 PM Page 1 of 1 rentmanager.com - property management systems rev.12.894



